
GRUNDSCHULSPRENGEL  KLAUSEN  I 

Arbeitsgruppen 

Schuljahr 2023/2024 
 

AG DREIJAHRESPLAN AG EVALUATION/ 

QUALITÄTSMANAGEMENT  
Demetz Margit                      Koordinatorin 
Brugger Dorothea 

Dorfmann Rosa 

Fink Alexandra 

Fischnaller Elisabeth 

Leitner Andrea  

Sigmund Karin 

 

Koordinatorinnen 

Gasser Annemarie/Aichner Paula:  

 
Senoner Martina 

Karbon Maria 

Pramstraller Johanna 

Mair Silvia 

 

AG CARE TEAM AG GESUNDHEITSFÖRDERUNG und 

- ERZIEHUNG 
Stofner Angelika                 Koordinatorin 
Fischnaller Sofia 

Gamper Judith 

Mair Angelika 

Mauroner Martina 

Messner Johanna 

Wieland Priska 

Laner Annamaria 

Ploner Gerlinde 

Huber Alina 

Kamelger Julia 

Mantinger Elisabeth          Koordinatorin 

Delueg Gerda 

Mitterrutzner Theresia 

Prada Karin 

Winkler Petra 

Mader Julia 

Kamelger Julia (Schulsozialpädagogin) 

 

 

 
AG NEUE MEDIEN 

DIDAKT. SYSTEMBETREUER 
 
 

 
AG BEGABUNGS- UND 

BEGABTENFÖRDERUNG 

Krapf Matthias                              Koordinator 

Gfader Matilde 

Demetz Margit 

Torggler Barbara 

Daporta Judith 

Michaeler Edith 

Ploner Klaudia 

Prader Manuela 

Radmüller Melanie 

Fischnaller Ramona                             

Nocker Alexander    

Gögele Helmuth 

Aichner Carmen 

Evi Ploner                              

Profanter Iris 

 

AG INTEGRATION/INKLUSION AG Digitales Register 
Messner Johanna      Koordinatorin 
Burger Helga 

Ramoser Monika – MafI Klausen 

Hartner Doris -MafI Klausen 

Oberrauch Karin-MafI St.Peter/Lajen 

Ramoser Bernardette – MafI Klausen 

Walter Sabine – MafI Klausen 

Radmüller Melanie      Koordinatorin 
Schenk Manuela                Klausen 

Leitner Andrea                   Gufidaun 

Daporta Judith                    Lajen 

Demetz Margit                   Albions 

Fischnaller Ramona            Ried 

Ploner Klaudia                    St. Peter/L.  



Verginer Martina – MafI Albions 

Profanter Iris – GS Klausen 

Daberto Dagmar 

Ploner Evi – GS Albions 

Ebner Paula Maria -  MafI Klausen 

Ploner Cornelia- MafI Klausen 

Prader Renate - Integ. Gufidaun und 

St.Peter/Villnöss 

Heiss Verena - Integ. St.Peter /Lajen 

Krapf Matthias - Klausen 

 

Michaeler Edith                  St. Peter/V. 

Leitner Andrea                    St. Magdalena 

 

AG Frühförderung Mat/Deutsch 

Individuelle Entwicklungs- und 
Lernbegleitung 

 

Leiterin: Ploner Klaudia  

Deutsch:  
Ploner Klaudia             St. Peter/L. 

Prader Silvia                Lajen 

Prader Manuela            St. Magdalena 

Messner Patrizia          Teis  

Delueg Gerda              St. Peter/V. 

Messner Johanna         Klausen 

Hartner Verena            Klausen 

Leiterin: Brugger Dorothea 

Mathematik: 
Brugger Dorothea                     Lajen 

Radmüller Melanie                   Teis 

Profanter Elisabeth                   Gufidaun 

Sigmund Karin                          St. Peter/L. 

Schenk Manuela                        Klausen 

Delueg Gerda                             St. Peter/V. 

AG LESEFÖRDERUNG 

 

 

Prada Karin 

Prader Silvia  

Sigmund Karin 

Schatzer Martina 

Atzwanger Angelika 

Dorfmann Rosa 

Putzer Elisabeth 

Thaler Sibylle 

 

 

 

 

 


